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RE/MAX

BLUE SPRiNGS REALTY |

(HALTON) Corp.

(519) 853-2086
Toll Free 1-888-833-1945

N e (Whiting) Scotiand"

Associate Broker

Leigh Whiting™

Associate Broker

905-873-0301 FAX (905) 873-0398 @

__In the Georgetown Market Place

s
Apartments &
- flats for rent

Heer &- Leigh

_

Halls &

Il:l:. Houses for sale |

ACTON, 3-bedroom, 2-storey, 3/baths, LR, DR, |
bright kitchen, finished re/room. Single garage-
double paved driveway. A/C, gas fireplace, c/vac.
Landscaped fenced yard. 519-853-0879. OPEN
HOUSE Sat. April 20 & Sun. April 21 1-4pm. 84
Danville Ave., Acton.

CENTFIALLY located in Genrgetnwn 10 minutes
to 401. Large lot, updated features. $204,900. Call
(905)873-1434

SINGLE, Reverse Rent To Own, $1,400. Michael
Wan Realty Inc., Broker (519) 853-0894

Townhouses for sale

MILTON Townhouse for sale. 3 bedroom, 3 bath

A/C, Central Vac. 18x22, fully fenced in deck
backing on to detached homes. Finished basement,
many extras. $150,000. Leave message @905-

875-8073

Wustrial

/commercial space =
GEORGETOWN 1875 sq. ft., commercialindustrial |
unit for rent. Features front showroom and rear
overhead door. Busy Mountainview Location.

Call (905)?23—8302

WAHEHOUSE for lease in Actun Heated unrt
2300 sq. ft. with garage door for entry and loading.
Possible division to smaller size if required.
Please call (519) 853-9638

FREE RENT for one month. 2880 sq. ft. fumished,
lux. penthouse office, reception, boardroom, 4

offices, lounge, great for engineering, hi-tech,
accounting, $1200. Near GO. 905 866- 3584

EXCELLENT retallfnfflce space, Incated in I::usy
Georgetown plaza within a well established
neighbourhood. Take out food, dollar store,
insurance law office, etc. Bayview SUITHT'II'{ Realty
Inc., Realtor, Mark Johnson {416} 635-2919

GEQHGETOWN Hwy 7 storefront 5{}{}sq ft.

$225/mth and up 905-451-7220

GEOHGETOWH small nfﬂce on Guelph St.
available end of April $375/mth plus GST. 519-
833-2573.

OFFICE Spac:e approx. 300 sq. H in hlstunc Iw
House building on MainSt., Genrgetuwn Avail.
May 1. Please call Brenda 905-877-3066

SMALL business office, all inclusive, Knolcrest
Centre, 905-877-0202

Business
opportunities

HOPING to eam $10,000 a week. Hasn't happened |
yetin MLM try EMM, a new system that blows MLM
away. Free info call (877)258-7517

Mortgage, loans

$$GOVERNMENT FUNDSSS
Grants and loans information to start and expand
your business or farm.1-800-505-8866

mme tax services

INCOME tax preparation, retums start ing at $20.
Call Carol 905- 8?3—2?94

INCOME tax preparatm All types of retums. Fast
turnaround. Cash Back Available. Call Reg.(519)
853-0113

Apartments &
flats for rent i =
$724/MTH. bachelor basement apartment with
laundry and parking. In detached home,
Georgetown. Appliances and utilities included. Call |
Larry 905-877- 123?

1-BEDHO0M apartment above Gaﬂrge & Dragon
Pub. $650/mo. Immediate/May 1st, Forbes, 416-
420-3952

1-BEDROOM, downtown Georgetown $750/mth.
or $800/mth. furnished all inclusive. No smoking,

no pets. Available May. Call Yvan at Remax
905-877-2630.

| No pets, no-smoking. (519) 833-9823 after 4pm.

1194

' SHARE house, Geurgetuwn South. Utilities

' 2 bedroom main floor of house, heat included,

first/last. $1000 Avail. June 1. 9{}5 B??—EGQB

AVAILABLE immediately one bedronm clust-:- to GO
$500!mth includes heat, Hanwated 905-877-1010.

EASEMEHT apartment 1 bedroom, south nf
Georgetown, country. Private home. Private
entrance, laundry, satellite, parking, fireplace,
suit seasoned working or semi retired person.
Includes utilities, $650. May 1st. 905-702-0582

DOWNTOWN bachelor $555 +hydm May 1st 2
- BEDROOM separate entrance $895./incl. June

| 1st 416- 420—4646

" ERIN, quiet c:uuntry settlng, 2 bedroom split Ievel

apartment, own entrance, own parking, patio,
- $950/mth utilities included. First/last required.

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom plus office, full bath,
laundry, 2-car parking, yard, June 1st, $750/mth.
- No smoking. No dogs. Couples only. Call anytime |

| 415 592-5034 Ieave message

GEOHGEI'OWN 1 bedrunm basement apt. close |
- to all amenities. Separate entrance & driveway,
- fridge, stove. $750. all inclusive. Avail. immediately.
905-702-1125

‘ GEOFIGETGWH spacious 2bedroom apartment

4plex ground- flnnr large backyard, near GO,
$925/mth +hydm May T5Ih Henry 905-873-1580.

- ONE bedroom apt., new solid maple cupbnamls
hay window in living room, patio door faces large
 forest green back yard. July 1st. $700/mth. (519)
| 853-2234

FIOCKWUOD cnzy one hedmum apt abuve
office. Avail. April 1st 2002.. $700/mth plus
 utiliies. No pets, firstlast, references. Contact Allan

| (888) 656-4348

Condominiums
for rent

.2 bedroom Townhouse apt. a/c, fridge, stove, 2
$725/mth plus hydro; 200-500-1000sq.ft. offices

under ground parking, walk to "GO" June 1st.
$950/mth plus utilities. (905)825-8258

II:E Houses for rent

' ACTON, Main St., 2 bedroorms, 2 storey house, $700/mth

utilities extra, first/last, no pets, references. Avail. from
Maﬂ (905]?{)2 -9288 days, (905)873-1989 evemngs

' GEORGETOWN 3 bedroom main floor of house, plus

garage. Avail. June 1st. $1150./month plus. 905-877-
7197

' OPEN concept link home, 3 bedroom, eat-in kitchen,

Fenced yard and garage. Avail. May 1 (519) 853-5658

Rooms for rent
& wanted

FURNISHED/UNFURNISHED rooms for rent, Iarg?
home, close to downtown and GO station. $120. weekly,

' non smukars prafarrad 905- 8?3—30?‘9

. LARGE room available furnlshedfunfurmshed uhhtnes
' included CA/CVAC/Security/intercom/in-ground-pool.

$550fm::rnthly {905}8?3—?551

- MATURE male or female. Optlﬂna[ fumlshed room |

' $475/mth allinclusive. Call Frank or Sheri 905-702-7935,

shared
a:cummodatmn

included, great for single mom. $1000/monthly.
(647)271-4030 after 6pm. or weekends

IEE storage

ALL VEHICLE storage inside/out, cars, boats,
' RV's, etc. Security fenced and monitored
from $30 /month. Cribco 905 877-1876.

HEI.IABLE-safe storage units inr rent in heated
building downtown Acton. Cars/boats included.

Variable sizes available. Lowest price in the area. |

Call (519)853-9638 (519)853-2888.

SELF storage heated, security video, various
sizes, 5'x5-15'%20', low monthly rates, near "Go".

' 905-866-7464.

lodges

" BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
' dances. Call (905)877-2002

LIONS Club Hall, for parties, banquets, wedding
and stags. 877-3887

MASONIC hall for rent for banquets & functions.

. 877-8831, Eastern Star Catering, 877-8032

OPTIMIST Club hall, air-conditioned, kitchen,
bar, parking, capacity 90. Rate $75 to $350. Call
(905)877-2931

Pools & =
| supplies 7 s

EARLY BIRD SPECIAL- 16'X30 0.D. Kayak
Pools with decks and fence, limited quantity,
from $4,995.00, 25 year warranty. 416-798-7509,

- 1-800-669-7564

FIHSthhayforsaJe squarebaies No rain. ﬁDD
While they last. 905-877-9292

| Articles o e
| for sale

' CARPET- | have several 1,000 yards of new
Stainmaster & 100% nylon carpet. Will do

 livingroom & hall for $349. Includes carpet, pad

& installation. (SDyds} Steve, 670-2657

APPLMNCE DEPQOT. $25 Service calls. Quai:ty
reconditioned appliances with warranty. Financing
available (Visa, Interact) Free Georgetown

delivery. You won't be dtsappomted 905- 8?5-0154 |

ARE YOU AT HISK for Osteoporosis? Fr:ur fast
convenient, affordable, ultrasound bone density
screening contact Heather at: YOUNG'S

905-877-2711

ASSORTED used English tack and apparel,
priced to sell 519-853- 0360

BABY eqmpment frurn slenllzers to carseats
swings to cribs, amazing condition, call 905-
702-9173.

BULLDOG APPLIANCES, New & Reconditioned
appliances, parts and service all at great prices.
FREE Delivery in Georgetown. Visa & Interac
accepted. Come in and see us at 55 Sinclair Ave.

' (Unit 2) or call (905)702-1182. Locally owned and
' Operated.

=

FRIDGE, stove, washer, dryer, sofa set, coffee
and end tables,7 piece dinette set, pair of wing

| chairs. Exceuent cundmun (905)457-3109

GﬂMPUTEHfursale 1?' monitor, burner 3D video
card. Call for more details 905-877-8070 Cell
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